LIST OF HOLIDAYS (2024-25) )

Date Day
**|d-Ul-Fitr 11 April 2024 Thursday
Baisakhi 13 April 2024 Saturday
Ambedkar Jayanti 14 April 2024 Sunday
Ram Navami 17 April 2024 Wednesday
**Guru Arjun Dev ji's Martyrdom Day 10 June 2024 Monday
Raksha Bandhan 19 August 2024 Monday
**Janmashtami 26 August 2024 Monday
Guru Granth Sahib ji's Prakash Utsav 4 September 2024 Wednesday
Sodal 17 September 2024 Tuesday
Gandhi Jayanti 2 October 2024 Wednesday
Dussehra 12 October 2024 Saturday
Valmiki Jayanti 17 October 2024 Thursday
Karwa Chauth 20 October 2024 Sunday
Diwali 1 November 2024 Friday
Diwali Break 31 October - 3 November 2024 Thursday-Sunday
Guru Nanak Dev ji's Birthday 15 November 2024 Friday
**Guru Teg Bahadur ji's Martyrdom Day 6 December 2024 Friday
Christmas 25 December 2024 Wednesday
**Guru Gobind Singh ji's Birthday 6 January 2025 Monday
Makar Sankranti 14 January 2025 Tuesday
Republic Day 26 January 2025 Sunday
Guru Ravi Das Jayanti 12 February 2025 Wednesday
Shivratri 26 February 2025 Wednesday
Holi 14 March 2025 Friday
Shaheed Diwas 23 March 2025 Sunday

** Subject to change

Note : Summer Vacations and Winter Vacations will be announced as per the State Government

guidelines




	Page 2

